
British University Team Championships 

2008 

 

8
th
 March 2008 

Hosted by Durham University 

 

Final Results 
 

University Team Q Score Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final Finals Total

1 Edinburgh A 813 1 14 15 17 15 18 50

2 Warwick B 788 6 12 12 17 13 13 43

3 Nottingham A 787 7 9 14 8.2 9 11 28

4 Cambridge  A 791 5 11 13.13 11 11 7 29
4

5 Warwick A 780 8 15 9.2 12

6 Durham A 792 4 14 16 10

6 Imperial A 794 3 15 13 10
8 Edinburgh B 797 2 9 8.2 8.18

9 York A 760 12 13 13.11

10 Imperial B 729 17 10 10
10 Oxford A 762 11 4 10

10 Keele A 765 10 9 10
13 Liverpool A 757 13 8 9

13 Surrey 777 9 15 9.0
15 Loughborough A 751 15 11 8.1
16 Leeds B 703 19 9 616

17 Bradford A 564 30 7

17 Cambridge B 667 23 7

19 Birmingham A 752 14 5

20 Bath A 743 16 4

20 Birmingham B 663 24 4

20 Durham B 640 25 4

20 Swansea 620 27 4

20 Liverpool B 626 26 4 Note: Value after decimal place indicates shootoff result

20 Sheffield A 616 28 4

26 Leeds A 721 18 3

26 Napier A 675 22 3

28 Lancaster A 691 21 2

28 St Andrews B 516 32 2
28 York B 695 20 2

31 Napier B 555 31 0
31 St Andrews A 576 29 0
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Recurve Team Results

British University Team Championships

2008

Edinburgh A1

Team Score: 813
Golds

34

Hits

90

289Jenny Jeppsson

262David Lange

262Gregor Schnuer

Edinburgh B2

Team Score: 797
Golds

29

Hits

90

280Alex Lamb

260Richard Townsend

257Kyshiea Steele

Imperial A3

Team Score: 794
Golds

30

Hits

90

272Jordan Muscatello

264Travis Woodward

258Lizzie Williams

Durham A4

Team Score: 792
Golds

30

Hits

90

287Pete Clayton

266Gavin Koncar

239Tom Gurling

Cambridge  A5

Team Score: 791
Golds

31

Hits

90

272Matthew Johnson

262Robert Fryers

257Tim Craig

Warwick B6

Team Score: 788
Golds

24

Hits

90

269Alex Stuart

267Julie Chenery

252Phil King

Nottingham A7

Team Score: 787
Golds

24

Hits

90

273Rhys Rhodes

260Amy Middleton

254James Carr

Warwick A8

Team Score: 780
Golds

20

Hits

90

265Ian Rogers

263Thomas Hutchins

252Chris Butler
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Recurve Team Results 2006

Surrey9

Team Score: 777
Golds

21

Hits

90

271Matthew Sharpe

255Matthew Brown

251Mac Edwards

Keele A10

Team Score: 765
Golds

25

Hits

90

268David Holmshaw

251David Williams

246Robin Lowe

Oxford A11

Team Score: 762
Golds

21

Hits

90

264Marc Tamlyn

260Darren Strange

238James Anson

York A12

Team Score: 760
Golds

24

Hits

90

269Dave Cox

256Andrew McArthur

235Lucy Bonner

Liverpool A13

Team Score: 757
Golds

23

Hits

90

261Robert Smith

259James Milburn

237Mathew McConville

Birmingham A14

Team Score: 752
Golds

15

Hits

90

253Jack Bryant

251Andrew Walker

248James Leeson

Loughborough A15

Team Score: 751
Golds

17

Hits

90

260Alex Lyne

250Phil Middleton

241Chris Norburn

Bath A16

Team Score: 743
Golds

18

Hits

90

264Chong Heng Ong

258Anthony Harris

221Holly Thomas

Imperial B17

Team Score: 729
Golds

15

Hits

90

258Robin Baumgarten

244Alex Crampton-Platt

227Ainsley Rees-Evans
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Recurve Team Results 2006

Leeds A18

Team Score: 721
Golds

10

Hits

90

246Pete Bowes

242Lewis Henderson

233Thomas Gwynne

Leeds B19

Team Score: 703
Golds

13

Hits

90

237Ross Burton

233Gemma Cumberlidge

233Sarah Comber

York B20

Team Score: 695
Golds

14

Hits

90

263Liu Peng

219Tom Walton

213Jess Walker

Lancaster A21

Team Score: 691
Golds

9

Hits

90

246Matt McCormack

225Matt Iley

220Amy Hall

Napier A22

Team Score: 675
Golds

6

Hits

89

238David Rae

227Piotr Wojtczuk

210Edmond Cham

Cambridge B23

Team Score: 667
Golds

8

Hits

90

238Carrie Oliver

221Dan Strange

208David Bebb

Birmingham B24

Team Score: 663
Golds

11

Hits

90

228Tim Ware

221Ben Raffield

214Steven Johnson

Durham B25

Team Score: 640
Golds

12

Hits

89

221David Giles

211George De Lantivy-Wrigley

208Amy Wong

Liverpool B26

Team Score: 626
Golds

8

Hits

90

220Michael McCathy

215Naomi Richardson

191Rebecca Williams
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Recurve Team Results 2006

Swansea27

Team Score: 620
Golds

11

Hits

87

252Rhodri Curnow

185Shaun Mudd

183Simon Hendry

Sheffield A28

Team Score: 616
Golds

7

Hits

86

230Louise Smith

195Chris Griffiths

191Anjum Naweed

St Andrews A29

Team Score: 576
Golds

8

Hits

87

248Milos Rydval

196Cat Bowman

132Dan Clarke

Bradford A30

Team Score: 564
Golds

3

Hits

87

221Sam Marsh

202Rares Veteleanu

141Alex Doyle

Napier B31

Team Score: 555
Golds

4

Hits

84

208Mark McKenzie

176Anna Basista

171Dan Wielding

St Andrews B32

Team Score: 516
Golds

6

Hits

87

179Will Hedges

173Maya Clayton

164Tim Jones
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Gents Qualification Results

Position Archers Name University Score    H    G     

British University Team Championships
2008

1 Pete Clayton Durham A 287 1830

2 Alex Lamb Edinburgh B 280 1430

3 Rhys Rhodes Nottingham A 273 1130

4 Matthew Johnson Cambridge  A 272 1430

5 Jordan Muscatello Imperial A 272 1330

6 Matthew Sharpe Surrey 271 1230

7 Dave Cox York A 269 1130

8 Alex Stuart Warwick B 269 830

9 David Holmshaw Keele A 268 930

10 Gavin Koncar Durham A 266 630

11 Ian Rogers Warwick A 265 630

12 Marc Tamlyn Oxford A 264 1030

13 Travis Woodward Imperial A 264 930

14 Chong Heng Ong Bath A 264 730

15 Liu Peng York B 263 1030

16 Thomas Hutchins Warwick A 263 530

17 Robert Fryers Cambridge  A 262 930

18 David Lange Edinburgh A 262 730

19 Gregor Schnuer Edinburgh A 262 630

20 Robert Smith Liverpool A 261 1130

21 Richard Townsend Edinburgh B 260 1030

22 Alex Lyne Loughborough A 260 730

23 Darren Strange Oxford A 260 630

24 James Milburn Liverpool A 259 730

25 Robin Baumgarten Imperial B 258 830

26 Anthony Harris Bath A 258 730

27 Tim Craig Cambridge  A 257 830

28 Andrew McArthur York A 256 930

29 Matthew Brown Surrey 255 630

30 James Carr Nottingham A 254 730

31 Jack Bryant Birmingham A 253 730

32 Chris Butler Warwick A 252 930

33 Rhodri Curnow Swansea 252 830

34 Phil King Warwick B 252 630

35 David Williams Keele A 251 830

36 Andrew Walker Birmingham A 251 430

37 Mac Edwards Surrey 251 330

38 Phil Middleton Loughborough A 250 530

39 Milos Rydval St Andrews A 248 730

40 James Leeson Birmingham A 248 430
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Position Archers Name University Score    H    G     

41 Robin Lowe Keele A 246 830

42 Pete Bowes Leeds A 246 630

43 Matt McCormack Lancaster A 246 330

44 Lewis Henderson Leeds A 242 230

45 Chris Norburn Loughborough A 241 530

46 Tom Gurling Durham A 239 630

47 James Anson Oxford A 238 530

48 David Rae Napier A 238 230

49 Mathew McConville Liverpool A 237 530

50 Ross Burton Leeds B 237 330

51 Thomas Gwynne Leeds A 233 230

52 Tim Ware Birmingham B 228 330

53 Ainsley Rees-Evans Imperial B 227 330

54 Piotr Wojtczuk Napier A 227 329

55 Matt Iley Lancaster A 225 230

56 David Giles Durham B 221 630

57 Ben Raffield Birmingham B 221 530

58 Dan Strange Cambridge B 221 430

59 Sam Marsh Bradford A 221 330

60 Michael McCathy Liverpool B 220 430

61 Tom Walton York B 219 230

62 Steven Johnson Birmingham B 214 330

63 Jess Walker York B 213 230

64 George De Lantivy-Wrigley Durham B 211 230

65 Edmond Cham Napier A 210 130

66 David Bebb Cambridge B 208 030

67 Mark McKenzie Napier B 208 329

68 Rares Veteleanu Bradford A 202 030

69 Chris Griffiths Sheffield A 195 328

70 Anjum Naweed Sheffield A 191 228

71 Shaun Mudd Swansea 185 227

72 Simon Hendry Swansea 183 130

73 Will Hedges St Andrews B 179 429

74 Dan Wielding Napier B 171 126

75 Tim Jones St Andrews B 164 129

76 Dan Clarke St Andrews A 132 027
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Gents Novice Qualification Results

Position Archers Name University Score    H    G    

British University Team Championships

1 Ben Raffield Birmingham B 221 530

2 Sam Marsh Bradford A 221 330

3 Michael McCathy Liverpool B 220 430

4 Edmond Cham Napier A 210 130

5 Mark McKenzie Napier B 208 329

6 Rares Veteleanu Bradford A 202 030

7 Simon Hendry Swansea 183 130

8 Dan Wielding Napier B 171 126
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Ladies Qualification Results
Position Archers Name University Score    H    G     

British University Team Championships
2008

1 Jenny Jeppsson Edinburgh A 289 2130

2 Julie Chenery Warwick B 267 1030

3 Amy Middleton Nottingham A 260 630

4 Lizzie Williams Imperial A 258 830

5 Kyshiea Steele Edinburgh B 257 530

6 Alex Crampton-Platt Imperial B 244 430

7 Carrie Oliver Cambridge B 238 430

8 Lucy Bonner York A 235 430

9 Gemma Cumberlidge Leeds B 233 530

9 Sarah Comber Leeds B 233 530

11 Louise Smith Sheffield A 230 230

12 Holly Thomas Bath A 221 430

13 Amy Hall Lancaster A 220 430

14 Naomi Richardson Liverpool B 215 230

15 Amy Wong Durham B 208 429

16 Cat Bowman St Andrews A 196 130

17 Rebecca Williams Liverpool B 191 230

18 Anna Basista Napier B 176 029

19 Maya Clayton St Andrews B 173 129

20 Alex Doyle Bradford A 141 027
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Ladies Novice Qualification Results

Position Archers Name University Score    H    G     

British University Team Championships

1 Lucy Bonner York A 235 430

2 Gemma Cumberlidge Leeds B 233 530

3 Alex Doyle Bradford A 141 027
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Home Nations

British University Team Championships

England1

287Pete Clayton Durham A

273Rhys Rhodes Nottingham A

272Matthew Johnson Cambridge  A

Team Score: 832
Golds

43

Hits

90

Scotland2

289Jenny Jeppsson Edinburgh A

280Alex Lamb Edinburgh B

262David Lange Edinburgh A

Team Score: 831
Golds

42

Hits

90

Wales3

252Rhodri Curnow Swansea

185Shaun Mudd Swansea

183Simon Hendry Swansea

Team Score: 620
Golds

11

Hits

87
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